General information about company

Scrip code 524752

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE643N01012

Name of the company DECIPHER LABS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par‘tily I\LO' of Total nos. |52 ? %f total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; ISmZereerSl in shares held ?:z;l(c)ulszit:zle:s
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . IV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held | (VI) a % of ass eg: S8 | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 4639927 4639927 45.94 4639927 4639927 | 45.94
Group
(B) Public 11694 5460073 5460073 54.06 5460053 5460053 | 54.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11695 10100000 10100000 | 100 10099980 10099980 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . ; (X1)
Shares Underlying [ conversion of ncumbered | Number of
Cat £| Underlying | Shares Outstandin nvertibl o ity shar
Category ategory o criying Underlying utstanding ) converubie (XIIT) cquity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
@ . Outstanding - A .
n convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants X % of sa%
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= " [y,. (a) total | No. Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (a) |1 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.94 4639927
Group
(B) Public 54.06 2100000 | 38.46 4673210
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313137




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | asa % of total
No. of Partly
Category & . fully paid ) shares shares no. of shares
Name of the Nos. Of ity paid | paid- underlying | held (VII) [ (calculated as : ; Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity |up ’ _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders () shares equit Depository | = per SCRR, asa%
) held (IV) | Receipts | (IVYH(V)+ | 1957) (VIID of
held | YD (V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class [ Total
(A+B+C2) X . ota Voting
V) egy 8
rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 4639927 4639927 45.94 4639927 4639927 |45.94
Foreign
Individuals)
(SZ“)b'T("al @ 1 4639927 4639927 |45.94 4639927 4639927 |45.94
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 4639927 4639927 [45.94 4639927 4639927 |45.94
Group
(A)=(A)
(DA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 2 2298 2298 0.02 2298 2298 0.02
Banks
(S]L;b'T"‘al ® 2 2298 2298 0.02 2298 2208 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 11628 705946 705946 6.99 705926 705926 16.99
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 23 2124897 2124897 21.04 2124897 2124897 |21.04
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
() Any Other 41 2626932 2626932 [26.01 2626932 2626932 |26.01
(specity)
(S;;b'T"‘al ®) 11692 5457775 5457775 | 54.04 5457755 5457755 | 54.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 11694 5460073 5460073 | 54.06 5460053 5460053 | 54.06
(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 11695 10100000 10100000 | 100 10099980 10099980 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11695 10100000 10100000 | 100 10099980 10099980 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eur?(bgrpf N pledged or
i ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :
Sr. Outstanding o di - d ¢ held in
convertible utstan ng securities an p§rcentage 0 " dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . - £ total Sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal 1 fiotal
(a) (VI)H(X)Asa % |No.(a) [Shares @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(a) 45.94 4639927
Sub-Total (A) 45.94 4639927
(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.94 4639927
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.02 0 0 1998
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0 0 1998
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.99 0 0 464321
(a(ii)) 21.04 0 0 1598179
(e) 26.01 2100000 | 79.94 2608712
(33“)1"“”31 ®) 54.04 2100000 | 38.48 4671212
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 54.06 2100000 | 38.46 4673210
(HHB)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313137
Total (A+B+C 100 2100000 | 20.79 9313137

)




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Janakiram Ajjarapu

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACAPA0374P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4639927

4639927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

4639927

4639927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.94

45.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4639927

4639927

Class eg:y

Total

4639927

4639927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.94

45.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.94

45.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4639927

4639927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suresh Gadaley

Seshu Srinivas Akula

Umesh Narayan

Priya Bhanuthu

Sushant Mohan Lal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABRPG3289K

ADYPAS8838R

ABFPN1549K

CCTPB4801M

AKXPM8796N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112043

384273

180537

181269

655200

1513322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

112043

384273

180537

181269

655200

1513322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

A1

3.8

14.98

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112043

384273

180537

181269

655200

1513322

Class eg:y

Total

112043

384273

180537

181269

655200

1513322

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

3.8

1.79

1.79

6.49

14.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.8

14.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112043

180537

181269

655200

1129049

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Goldsmiths
Landmarks Pvt
Ltd

Accura Projects &
Infrastructures I
Pvt Ltd

Janaki
Yenamandra

Pavan
Mantripragada

PAN (II)

AAFCGS8720R

AAKCA2174Q

BCGPY3999B

BSRPM5973Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525407

370896

150294

300

2101225

1071000

1029000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

525407

370896

150294

300

2101225

1071000

1029000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

2

3.67

1.49

10.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

525407

370896

150294

300

2101225

1071000

1029000

Class eg:y

Total

525407

370896

150294

300

2101225

1071000

1029000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52

3.67

1.49

20.8

10.6

10.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.67

10.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

2100000

1071000

1029000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

0

99.94

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

507187

370896

135294

300

2101225

1071000

1029000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2626932
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2626932
AV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2626932

Class eg:y

Total 2626932

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 2100000

As a % of total

Sharesheld (b) | 204

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2608712

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



