General information about company							
Scrip code	524752						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE643N01012						
Name of the company	DECIPHER LABS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
(B)	Public	11694	5460073			5460073	54.06	5460053		5460053	54.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11695	10100000			10100000	100	10099980		10099980	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	hareholder Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.94					4639927
(B)	Public				54.06	2100000	38.46			4673210
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_	_	100	2100000	20.79			9313137

,	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing sha	reholo	ling patte	rn of the I	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - States	nent showing s	shareholding	pattern	of the Promot	er and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	4639927			4639927	45.94	4639927		4639927	45.94
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2298			2298	0.02	2298		2298	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	2298			2298	0.02	2298		2298	0.02
(3)	Non-institution	S	I.		u.			I.	ı	I.	ı
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11628	705946			705946	6.99	705926		705926	6.99
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	2124897			2124897	21.04	2124897		2124897	21.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	41	2626932			2626932	26.01	2626932		2626932	26.01
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11692	5457775			5457775	54.04	5457755		5457755	54.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		11694	5460073			5460073	54.06	5460053		5460053	54.06
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		11695	10100000			10100000	100	10099980		10099980	100
Total (A+B+C)		11695	10100000			10100000	100	10099980		10099980	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	rom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ares Mo. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Securities and Warrants (Xi) No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				45.94					4639927
Sub-Total (A) (2)				45.94					4639927
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				45.94					4639927
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	reholder			•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02	0	0			1998
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02	0	0			1998
(3)	Non-institution	ıs	•	•	•				•
(a(i))				6.99	0	0			464321
(a(ii))				21.04	0	0			1598179
(e)				26.01	2100000	79.94			2608712
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.04	2100000	38.48			4671212
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				54.06	2100000	38.46			4673210
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2100000	20.79			9313137
Total (A+B+C				100	2100000	20.79			9313137

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Janakiram Ajjarapu	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ACAPA0374P	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4639927	4639927						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4639927	4639927						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.94	45.94						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4639927	4639927						
Class eg:y	150000	150000						
Total	4639927	4639927						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.94	45.94						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.94	45.94						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>						
No. (a)	No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4639927	4639927						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	<u>.</u>	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	ridual shareholders	s holding nomi	nal share cap	ital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suresh Gadaley	Seshu Srinivas Akula	Umesh Narayan	Priya Bhanuthu	Sushant Mohan Lal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABRPG3289K	ADYPA8838R	ABFPN1549K	CCTPB4801M	AKXPM8796N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112043	384273	180537	181269	655200	1513322
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	112043	384273	180537	181269	655200	1513322
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	3.8	1.79	1.79	6.49	14.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	<u>.</u>)			
Class eg: X	112043	384273	180537	181269	655200	1513322
Class eg:y						
Total	112043	384273	180537	181269	655200	1513322
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	3.8	1.79	1.79	6.49	14.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	3.8	1.79	1.79	6.49	14.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	112043	0	180537	181269	655200	1129049
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Goldsmiths Landmarks Pvt Ltd	Accura Projects & Infrastructures I Pvt Ltd			Janaki Yenamandra	Pavan Mantripragada
PAN (II)		AAFCG8720R	AAKCA2174Q			BCGPY3999B	BSRPM5973Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	1	1	3	6	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	525407	370896	150294	300	2101225	1071000	1029000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	525407	370896	150294	300	2101225	1071000	1029000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	3.67	1.49	0	20.8	10.6	10.19
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of secur	rities (IX)	1		·	1
Class eg: X	525407	370896	150294	300	2101225	1071000	1029000
Class eg:y							
Total	525407	370896	150294	300	2101225	1071000	1029000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.2	3.67	1.49	0	20.8	10.6	10.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	5.2	3.67	1.49	0	20.8	10.6	10.19
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							_
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	· `				1	T	1
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked No. (a)	l in shares (X	III) 0	0	0	2100000	1071000	1029000
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	· `		0 0 135294	0 0 300	2100000	1071000 100 1071000	1029000 100 1029000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	41
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2626932
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2626932
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2626932
Class eg:y	
Total	2626932
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	79.94
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2608712
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence